
0

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT SPA NO 1 CONRACTD CODE ,PAE 2or2. 2

2 AMEN.MENT/MODIRCATION NO 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 14 REOUISnION,,PURCHASE REC. NO. S. PROJECT NO.1I appiatle)

M003 See Block 16c ADM-11-327

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7 ADMINISTERED BY (if other than Item 6) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: James Leedom Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

B. NAME AND ADDRESS Or CONTRACI OR INo., street, counly Sltle • ndr ZIP CoaD) (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

CX INTERNATIONAL, INC.
GEORGETOWN BUSINESS CENTER 98. DATED (SEE ITEM II

1101 30TH STREET NW STE 500 OEA MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

NRC-10-08-414

WASHINGTON DC 200073772 Modification No. 3

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 788240364 FACILITY CODE X 108-25-2008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers 17 is extended, F is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning . _ copies of the amenoment (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12.ACCOUNTINDANDAPPROPRIATIONDAIA (Ifr oquited) 2011-40-51-F-176 D2310 2320 X0200 Obligate $43,188.00.
DUNS# 788240364 FFS# 113071
NAICS: 531390 PSC: R799

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

1X1 A. THIS CHANCE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specty authorI) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITIM 1Mi ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM I1A

S THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT TiHL ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (Such as changes in paying oflice. appropriation date. esc)
SET FORTH I tITEM 14. PURSUAN7 TO THE AUTHORrTYOF FAR 43.203(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENI AL AGHEEMENT 13 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTI ORITY OF

D OTHER (Specty " olrmodtiicalionandaunorliy) Exercise Option Year #3 IAW FAR Clause 52.217-9

X

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor F-- is not, is required to sign this document and return - copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section readirnq. InrfEding soticnatio,",centracI snu•t/ct matter 'itero foasiblo.)

The purpose of this modification is:

1. Exercise Option Year #3.

2. Increase the contract's ceiling.

3. Provide incremental funding.

4. Revise Section A.3 Duration of Contract Period.

5. Revise Section A.12 - 52.232-18 - Availability of Funds.

See page two (2) for details.

Except as provided tlereln. all terma and conditiors ot the hocurnoini roferenced In flem 9A or 10A, as thretoto, chanefd, remairs unchanged and in full force and ettecl.

15A. NAME AND rIT.F OF SIONER (Typo or print) 16A. NAME AND T ITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

James Leedom

Contracting Officer

15S. CONTnACT OR/01 I. LFOR 1I/C. DATE SIGNED 1iB. TA ESOFA A 1 iC. DATE SI//NED

(Signature of person autnorizea to sign) I (Signature of Contractng Ofttcer)

NSN 7540-0 f-1!52-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

, SUNSI REVIEW COMPLET.
SIANDARD FORM30 (REV. i0-83I
Prescribed by GSA - FAR (40 CFR) 53.2,13



NRC-10-08-414
Modification No. 3
Page 2 of 2

Contract NRC-10-08-414 is hereby modified as follows:

1. Option Year #3 is hereby exercised in accordance with FAR clause 52.217-9. The
period of performance of the contract is hereby extended to August 31, 2012.

2. The current ceiling of the contract, through Option Year #3, is hereby increased by
$43,188.00 from $121,080.00 to $164,268.00. The total contract ceiling of $208,968.00
shall remain unchanged.

3. Incremental funding in the amount of $43,188.00 is hereby obligated. Funds are
increased by $43,188.00 from $121,080.00 to $164,268.00.

4. Section A.3 - Duration of Contract Period is hereby revised as follows:

"This contract shall commence on 09/01/2008 and will expire on 08/31/2012. The term
of this contract may be extended at the option of the Government for an additional 1
Option Year."

5. Section A.12 - 52.232-18 - Availability of Funds, sentence one, is hereby revised as
follows:

"Funds are not presently available for performance under this contract beyond
$164,268.00."

6. Funding Summary:
Basic Award: $ 39,000.00
Modification No. 1: $ 40,344.00
Modification No. 2: $ 41,736.00
Modification No. 3: $ 43,188.00
Total Obligations: $164,268.00

All other terms and conditions shall remain unchanged.


